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1 Pinthong Holding Company Limited (/7% 1) 34.74
2 JTW Asset Limited (47t 2) 33.73
3 Pira Patamavorakulchai 5G4 23.70
4 Papon Patamavorakulchai 54 0.85
5 Pea Pattamavarakulchai 5G4 0.59
6 Nana Patamavorakulchai /MH 0.59
7  Pongsa Patamavorakulchai 554 0.59
8  Sunanta Pupipathirunkul XK 0.53
9 Yaowapa Patamavorakulchai & K 0.49
10 Suchin Rienviriyakij 56k 0.29
HoAty 3.90
et 100.00
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Pinthong Holding Company Limited 2 & 42 1
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1 Pira Patamavorakulchai /¢4 95.89
2 Yaowapa Patamavorakulchai K K 1.06
3 Nana Patamavorakulchai /M 1.02
4 Pea Pattamavarakulchai JG/E 1.02
5 Pongsa Patamavorakulchai 564= 1.02
et 100.00
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Jutha Wan Metal Limited (47t 3)
Pira Patamavorakulchai /&£

Pea Pattamavarakulchai /£
Pongsa Patamavorakulchai /&£
Nana Patamavorakulchai /)N
Yaowapa Patamavorakulchai X KX
Pinthong Holding Company Limited
Papon Patamavorakulchai 564
Chareerat Patamavorakulchai KX X
Sunanta Pupipathirunkul & K
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Pira Patamavorakulchai /&4
Pinthong Holding Company Limited
Papon Patamavorakulchai 564
Pea Pattamavarakulchai 56/
Pongsa Patamavorakulchai /&£
Nana Patamavorakulchai /)N iH
Yaowapa Patamavorakulchai K K
Sunanta Pupipathirunkul & K
Sakchai Liumpapangkul 564
Phornpan Liumpapangkul /N 4H
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30.59
18.93
6.05
6.05
5.97
5.93
2.12
1.74
1.71
1.66
19.25

100.00

AZE-EHF
ARAT=BZ
REBD L
(K7t 4)
39.90

6.84

5.41

3.55

3.55

3.22

2.85

2.66

2.43

1.79

27.80

100.00
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